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COOLER BAG OR OUTDOOR PICNIC BACKPACK IN 2 TONE 600D
RPET INCLUDING 2 PERSON TABLE ACCESSORIES. IT HAS
STAINLESS STEEL KNIFE, AND PP FORK, SPOON AND CUP.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

4202 9291

CN

44X27X19CM

0.879

1.188

kg

RPET

0.45

0.3

0.66

78

kg

0.089

m3



