MONTECOOL

Nor Image of type unknown

COOLER BAG OR OUTDOOR PICNIC BACKPACK IN 2 TONE 600D RPET INCLUDING 2 PERSON TABLE ACCESSORIES. IT HAS STAINLESS STEEL KNIFE, AND PP FORK, SPOON AND CUP.

COMMODITY CODE	4202 9291
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	44X27X19CM
NET WEIGHT	0.879
GROSS WEIGHT	1.188
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	RPET
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.45
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.3
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.66
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	7.9
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.089
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	8